Name MM-—Qt/ -
By oy et e
Address ﬁ) AANXAALAAK )\

Date completed ..o
Date of approval ...

CONSTRUCTION
Date for beginning ... e
Date for completion ... e
Extended t0 oo
Date for application of water ...

Extended 0 oo

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “A” filed ..o
Form “B” filed ..
Form “C” filed . eenen

FINAL PROOF
Blank mailed .....ooooooooeeee e

Proof received

FEES PAID

4 2_ ’ Date Amount Receipt No.

Application No ; 3
Permit No /

Certificate No. ?\/D/M © e
qo e Conceled 80.0r.vet. 2 | _p 4 qEotal |
Stream Index, Page No. ........ [l = FEES REFUNDED
Application Record, Book No. ..................... Date ‘ Amount Check No.
ASSIGNMENTS |
Date To whom Address ‘ Volume Page
N H Y B -
REMARKS

Date certificate issued
- Receipt for recording fee No.




DNlSlon No..... 2’ ...... o

County of.. [clzl/ee1 ..

- Proof of Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board

thereunder.)
From.. 4276,

. Name ...... /é Mﬁ ..................
. Postoffice address .. W ﬂtﬁ ............................................................. SR

. For what purpose is water used? ... &1
Did you begin the actual construction of the ... [Llrt 7= CFO—tterrgr oo
(or other distributing works described in said permit), on or befor%_./_ 3.t 7/.3, ________ 2

. When was all the water completely applied to the proposed use? .

. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in' the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.

J ‘ [ N ; No. Acres No. Acres
Township | Range | Section | Forty-acre Tract Described In Permit l Actually Irrigated




B

8. During what months is water beneficially used? .. (A fangA. [ LA . -

10. Does the accompanying blue print of the map filed with your permit show correctly the loca-

11. If not, state wherein such map is in error %waﬁ; .................... ﬁ 6(&.«0\/@7%{/ % W 2 7.

12, If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any

other purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use ........ccoooiiriiiciieiinne.

......................................................................................................................................................................

STATE OF ORE(ﬁd/ l
ss.

County of ... [L4-A. Cé/(./ ........................ J
I) -- £ ML XN Kl ... Q( --------------

>
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

....................................... , being first duly sworn,

- B o220
e e ; 2 -
- N o [ P -
- e - = o — — - e e M

. . -'....,‘47.4:_,. .......(:....L..».‘.." ...... {.}. .{;l...g:(.:.‘"-’;«‘.‘.’&;.:4_':‘,'.':.':....':.":...
{Notarial Seal) Notary Public for Oregon.
‘ -~ ! . . . { - R
My commission expires .. <t e b fi i Ll

‘
L



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

of [/

- @\/Qﬁ.@}&r .......... , being first duly sworn, depose and say that
we are well acquainted with the facts énd conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative
to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No/é/ ................. ; that we and each of us have
been over and upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been
constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of

appropriation, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our

knowledge and belief.

(Notarial Seal) \
ALy 52

My commission expires .. Jfefen

f (it Ll kL. Fbvwer s Ty R %
___________ %7‘ v len. aa




PROOF OF APPROPRIATION |
Permit NoZ/‘/QI l
| i
.................................. fee paid !
|
1
OFFICE OF STATE WATER £OARD
RECEIVED
MAR 29 1918 |
SALEM, ~«  OREGON.
Approved: ...
QM}WM 10,7972
i
!
g
i
- ?




. Appligotion How 2371,

.Dotober 2, 1916,

- ¥y, Che 8o £ .!'ib??all.

mahland, C.z:egb .

I aa .'m ¥ oaipt af ymzr 1etwr of tha ﬂ?th ultimu

‘m”«:in* sq slication fcr & Parther eummioﬂ of time i*‘t xhuﬁ

' -tf* cm‘r levely ayply tflm water to e - prmama Wee Roder W‘

"’-._-Y_E n?nti Un "’i‘an nq.ui, 1)@4‘ -it A n 1&2 !.mﬂ I hﬂ*fa I‘tﬁm’

mox: aed t} """ :ftx;a;:m: .aler Board m nt an axtenmc*x of . f; .

* time intil Gotever 1, 1917, in whleh 80 Gpbly the witer

_wmdor tids pemly,
Voxy rospactfully, .

: #am . ,yupps', -
| RS - Asmst,ant btata }gna,‘lm ers




Applicstion No. B371.

Rov. 17. 1915'! .

rd

¥r. Chess BRarvill,
Riohland, Oregone
~ Dear Birs |
4 am in receipt of your letter of the iBth
inptaht making applicstion for an extonsion of time
within which t0 apply the water to the proposed use
under yoar applfcation No. 2571, permit Ho. B. 142,
end 1 have reocmmended that tho State Water Bosxd
grant an extension of time until October 1, 1816,
within which t0 apply the water to the proposed use
under the forogoing permit. |

Very respectfully,

Jm Hl‘ mi'. —
BS. . State Engineor.

n it P B e At T

TN e .t e . i —



Application No. 2571.

Hov. 17, 191b.

State Vater Board,

Bri1lding.
Gontlemen

I am transnlitting harewu;h avpdication of
Chaa. Hargill for an extension of time within vﬂ;:lah
w0 Gpply the water to the proposed use under application
Hos 2371, peruit Ho. R. 142, and I would rocommend
that the 3tate Vater Board grant an oxtension of time
until Ootober 3}, 1916, witiin vwhiach to apply the
wator to the prposed use undar the foregéing pemﬂ;

Yory respestfully,

John He lewis,
B, State Enginser,



Application No. 2371.

Xre C. E. Thorp,
Riehland, Oregou.

Dear Bir:

’ I am in 1eoeipt of your leotter of the 34
instant with reforonce $¢ applicatiom No. 2371, permit
Boe B 4B, in the name of Chus. ferill, I note that
the time for the complete application of wmier to bene-
ficlal use hos expired. I also note that notice of
eampletion of const.uotion work has beem filed with
- the State Water Board showing tiat the work of comstruot~
ing the ditches .as somleted on April 10, 1914.
If this ocomstrustion work wug substantlelly completed
on this dote and the work wilch romuins ¢o be dume
is merely the construction of distributing laterals,
there would bs no objection to granting en extensiom
of time in vhich to ocomj.letely apply the water to
beneficial uso. I vould cuggost application be made
for an extonsion of timo end that the fagts be set outd
and substautial reasons assigoned for failunrs to
benericially apply e wuter within the time fixad
in the pa-mit-

Yrasting yuw wiii find iiods satisfactoxy,
I reraln, :

Very respociyully,

i’ﬁ .lLLc'}' L MJ L& r *

PAC=G. Acting State Lnglnecr.



Application No. E 2371.

Pob. 24, 1915,

M¥r. B. ¥» Dam
Hzlfwoy, Oregon.

Dear Sipe:

I am in roceipt of your letter of the 234 instant
making inguiry as $o the conditionspf water right on certain
lands in Sections 29 and 30, Township 9 South, Range 46 Hast,
Agoording to tho reoords of this ofrige this land 18 cover- -
ed by eunlargement applioation No. 2371, pormit No. E 142,
sa follows:

9.24 sares In S E KE Seo. 30
9.6 " " N N " 29
28.67 " n m m ” "
7.24 " " W ¥ ¢ "

: The ro oorde of this office clso show that wosspruction
wealit was gompleted June 1, 1914, and water is to be complete-
“y appued to benoficlal use on or before Ootobor 1 1916.

Very respactfully,

RB. State Enginoer.



Lagle Halley News

Richland, Grepon,

C. E. THORP, Editor and Publisher Notary Public, Conveyancing
M. A, THORP, Business Manager Nov. 5 , 1915. Real Estate Bought and Sold

Sate Engineer, Salem, Oregon.
Dear Sir;
I am writing in the interest of Thas. A. Harvill of 2jchland
regarding Application No. 2371 being Enlargement Permit No. 14%.

Mr, Harvill has failed to complete said enlargement,having yet about
one-half mile of lateral to dig which will put water on 17 acres.

As 1 understand your Tetter of July 15, 1912, he cannot ask for an
extension as the time limit has expired (he having thought he still had one
nore year to finish the work).

"ould you please inform mec what steps are now necessary in order
for him to go ahead with Lhe work and forward necessary blanks?
Yours very truly,

£ }M//ﬁ@ 7 <4 ’

{ o~ - o . - )
th” il%9~6di f(&.“./ L/' S //,)/ R
f e / 2 5/-«*- v"(_« “ AR {;’e ‘,-:?:

Pl



“;'zg*;:::'g"gﬁagh’ Malley News

Nov
s onom, Wi 1;915 Richland, Gregon -
r Notary Public, Conveyancing
‘M A. THORP, Bndﬂnﬁm&%n ager November 13, 1915. o "Real ;‘.:.'.ff"aﬁmwsou

Peroy A. Cupper, Salem, Oregon, N
 Acting State Engineer. ‘

Dear Sir: In reply to your letter of Nov.‘6,‘referfigé3ib   
Application No. 2371, Permit No. I 142, in the name of Chas. Harvill,

will say that application for an extension of time to complete,ﬁopkvis‘  

enclosed herewith, and I trust will receive your favorable a.'t.r"c;en""t;{{i‘.“il'm.‘w7  l

Yours very truly,




15 YEARS EXPERIENCE . SELL ANYTHING . MERCHANDISE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

E.W.DUNN
AUCTIONEER

FARM SALES A SPECIALTY

s 2 3-;./“
V /
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o

~

A/ 2 %77///%/7777%7
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OFFICE Of STATE ENGINEER :‘ 2,3 7/ Sri{ g , 0 7! f
RECEIVED 7R Lo ey
FEB 24 1915 O /G e SR
SALEM, + , OREGON, ' Co"‘mgw.:; / /‘;/ f/



Application Ho. Z2371.

4o
: STATE OF OREGON

&\ r)/ OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER

JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PREBIDENT OF THE BOARD OF CONTROL
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BOARD

PERCY A. CUFPPER
A88I8TANT STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON July 15, 1912.
¥r. Chas. 4A. Harvill,

Richlard, Ore.

Dear Sir:

I enclose herewith Application No " ,agy ,
being . Permit No. o , wﬁigh'h been approved and recorded
in this ofPRMFE™ %y 2180 enclosind?? ¢ Dap . It is not necessary
to record this in your county, or to ﬁﬁflggﬁ’ESE&oe of its issuance. This
permit is not a water right, but is, in a way, a contract between you and the
State. It should be held by the owner of the right, and not disposed of in
making final proof on desert land, or for any other purpose.

You should make annual proof under this permit upon the forms attached
hereto. Within the time as limited by the State Engineer for the beginning of
construction, for completion, and for the application of water to beneficial
use, you should fill out the proper blank, detach, and mail to the Secretary,
Board of Control, Salem, Oregon. If more than one year is allowed for comple-
tion of construction you should give on the proper blank a detailed desecription
of the work performed each year so that the Board may judge as to whether or not
the law is being complied with as to the prosecution of work with reasonable
diligence.

Final proof will be taken by the Board, through the proper division
superintendent, as soon as possible after the expiration of time for the com-
plete application of water to beneficial use, or any extension thereof. The
Board of Control will thereafter issue a "Certificate of Water Right" to be
recorded with the county clerk of the proper county, which to your water title
will correspond to a patent from the United States as foundation for your land
title. .

Should it be impossible for you to complete the work or to put the
water to beneficial use before the expiration of the time fixed in the permit,
you should, if you have good reasons for so doing, apply to the State Engineer
for an extension of time. All such requests must be received before the date
of expiration, otherwise you will have to re-file and lose something in priority
by yvour neglect. No extension of time can be granted for the beginning of
work, nor in any case where request is made after the expiration of the time
limit as fixed in the permit.

Any assignment of this permit should be made in writing and recorded
in the State Engineer's office at Salem. The assignee should make all proofs
required after date of assignment.

o AL g

Water belongs to the land it irrigates and not to the diteh, or ditech
owner, The transfer of land will carry with it the water appurtenant thereto.

Failure to £ill out and mail the annual proofs required by the Board
may jeopardise your rights under this permit and result in its cancellation
after proper notice, as the law provides that proof must be made "to the satis=
faction of the Board of Control". '

Respectfully yours,

State Engineer,



Applieation No. 2371.

(kigj
Foo?

June 10, 19i2.

¥r. Chaas. Harvill,

Richland, Orogon.
Dear Cir,~

“nclosed please f£ind my of-ioial recoeipt for £11.25

which amo nt was t-ansmitted by your lettnr of the 6th inst.,
togethar with am apnlication for & perm!t to appropriate waler
Nos. 2371, also bluo print and tracin- This application will
be examined as eoon us the same can bo roached and yoa will be
further adviased.

Tery reapect®ully,

Jon H. Lewis.
PAC ﬁ{ State Engineer.

‘Encle



s

Richland, Ore. Jﬂﬂéiﬁ;lggﬁ.

SALLM,

John H. Lewis, State IEngineer, OREGOM
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sbr;-
Am enclosing my application and fees to cover the

sane togetnher with blue print and ma;. Have given the nunmber of
acres irrigated by the Newt Young Ditch, but not the description
by legal sub divisions they are shown o.. the map of the state enginszer.
W1ll mail you tomorrow consent of the Newt Young Ditch co. to
use and enlarge said ditch.

ERespectfully,

P.S. Blue print and map under separate cover.



Permit No. . ___ ... ...

Permit No.._.._.

Application No. .

Application No. .

Form C

|

Oregon for the appropriation of_l_[/léisecond feet of the waters of. e £ Yo c< SPN

J
\ in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon b, the State Engi-
i 198).

being the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the complete application of water to a beneficial

neer, have completely applied the water to a beneficial use, on tbey.o_;-day of

!
l
!
i
|
I
|
| use,
l
l If all of the water granted in the perm.it had not been fully applied to beneficial use, you s

(Signa,ture ot Applicant.)

(Present Address)

Till out, detach, and mail to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon.

Form B

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

——————

, holder of Application No. z&-z__, being

| _Permit No. __/__4744 issued by the State Engineer of the State of
Oregon for the appropriation of . 77)_ [ __second feet of the waters of.__

in acct_)rdance Wi:‘t.b the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Ez‘_z;'_z—

neer, hawe complgted the construction of the works described therein for the application of water to

a benefiéfal use on the.[. agda W
Zday of.. AL .., 194 being withi ;. imi
- . n the ti
fixed 1{1 sazd ‘permit for the completion of construction work. me limitation as
Remarks o e
if 'the works have a less ca.pa.city than as described in the_perlmt 0;_;,;);1_ ﬁé@éii_erﬂxl-tél_y_ ‘ﬁ}_);aﬁd_o_n—e-d"; our
y o

plan of irrlgatmg any -of the lands described in your permit, you should so state in order that our records may not be

3

unnecessnrﬂy encumbered

IN WITNNSS WHERFEOF, I have hereunto set my hand t}ns-_&_l__ W 19 [
Wi{ “adaressy”]

__________ gnature of Applicant.)

Fill out, detach, and mail to tlfe Secretary, Board eof Control, Salem, Oregon.

progress of work if more than one year has been allowed for completion Form D should be used in reporting

ROIAALES ¢ - oo e e e oo Teso oo tal use, you 8
hould so state,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I bave hereunto set my hand this. 13 day of OY aAat- - 184

Ahosrdo e Tl ML
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Application No.

froo | o< o P i e

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
I %%“4/ A, j‘/mfd' - ..., the holder of Application Ni

W{?WO?

in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engi-

Oregon for the appropriation of__{;/,_é_;second feet of the waters of {Ge -&.‘ét;lﬂ:_

neer, began the actual construction of the works described thereon by the application of water to a

—
beneficial use on the<?2 __day of-l@f(f’k‘:&e»_«:’/ ______ 1913 _, being within the time limitation as fAxed
in said permit for the beginning of constructioa work.

Sy ALt

The’ appropriator should state the :Zrm l:;’ J)f beginning construction work, number of men a—ntx/ t
’(_i.

e
amount 0of work completed up to the date of this ement, and y additiong] information which may te to show the

1 I ams fary [ /O Ay S %’fd%‘f-ﬁ«.égyii@,@a:.mﬂr ne o o ld Bl adisinte

beginning of work/in good falth. ' 7 T T e

Mwwﬁwﬂffwzﬁﬂi i MM,Z//;}% abrvs. ghires b et

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this_,’li‘f‘iiay of_.%z:. e 194.3,

d _’_’_’K__{.ZM’__.% ?dw _________
S crlr e Ll gs . (Signature of Applicant.)
(Present ress)

Fill out, detach, and maill to the Secretary, Board of Control, Salem, Oregon.




March 29, 1918.

Hr. Charlee A, Harvill.

Richland, Oragon.
Dear Sir:

-Proof of appropriation of water under Enlargement Permilt
Yo. 142, together with 3;1.'00 recording fee, has been received and
filed in thir office,

"™.i: proof gppeare to be in proper form and will be pre-
sented to the Board aut 1ts next m;;oting for approval and issusnce

of £inal watey right certificate.

Yours veyy truly,

Ba s LOttor,
G3. Zeoretarye



January l4, 1918.

Mr. Charlss E. Rervill,
Richland, Oregon.

Permit Wo. E 142,
Pear Sir: V’

I encloas biangk for proof of appropriation of water
under permit Wo. E 142 which you will pleasze .f111 out and
return to this office together with $1.00 to cover recording
foe, upon receipt of which the matter will be presented to
the Board for approval and issuance of certifiocate. '

Very respectfully,

John H. lewis,
RS.

Enec. ) Pres. State Vater Board.

s




Fovezber 18, 1916

ety

) Richland, Oregome

A Tao Htate Water Board at 1ts moating on tha 315%h,
' : ’ ' ‘ - ungil Ogtover 1, 1917
T - granted an extension of time rithin whioh 9 hnléagjiotely apply

water to the proposed uae undey ¥nlargement permit No. 142,

Yery reaspectfully,

‘Becretary.

t:- ]




- Novewbor 8, 1938,
ur. Ohas. A. Harvill,

Richland, Oregos. Lo
Pormit Ho. B 142e

- Iminra;ecﬁ:t of your let.er efm’m'
‘instent enclosing 8 post caxd that was sent out 'frqa o
this offics in r-gard to the aomplete apyligution of
wat;éz: under vour pertit No. B 142, It was ’tm;w
error 4a ils oftice thst the notice was sent yom
4n visw of the ;Mt that an extenalon of time had

aiready been Mmoommindsed by the State- z*«g,imar al.thcm

the Board had not @8 yet scted on the reamndaﬁon.

The Board will have & meebting on the LE&h of this month

7 and the extension of time will be gmﬂted.
I trust the sanding of the not!w hag uama
FOu N0 unsasiness.

Yory respsctfully,

‘Bs. - Y. F. Mers, Seeretary.




7 :Appllestion $o. 2371.

I an 1n mﬁeipt '

u letier of m% Line

‘-m‘:ing 8L pls.catzm for & further @rwnsum of time in e&a&tﬂa

" to srupletely apply ‘Bhé"ww‘ €0 the propossd use wider your
spplication No. 2371, permit &:. R 142, and I hove rocom-

morded tmt the Stote ‘is'awr awm grsmt an extmnsmn of

,gm until Oetober 3., 197, :ln “iich m ep 1313 o watey”

Very respectfully,




Lagle Halley News

Richland, Gregon
C. E. THORP, Editor and Publisher Notary Public, Conveyancing

M. A. THORP, Business Manager Real Estate Bought and Sold

November 6, 1916,

M. F. Mers, Secy. State %ater 3oard,
Salem, Oregon.
Dear Sir: In reply to the card enclosed will say that I have
made application for extension of time to apply water to proposed use, and will

quote section of letter written by Percy A. Cupper, Asst. State Fngineer, on
Oct. 2nd, 1916:

""I"have recommended that the State "ater Board grant an extension of time
until Oct. 1, 1917, in which to apply the water under this permit.” (Wo. E 142.)

I trust this will satisfactorily arrange matters.

. Very truly yours,



SUBJECT:‘
-
STATE OF OREGON
Application No. 2371. OFFICE OF THE
STATE ENGINEER

-

JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PRESIDENT OF THE STATE WATER BOARD
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BoArD

PR vrerans srbre Enamees OFFICE F €7 mwemra pro
o J
NOV 18 1915 SALEM, OREGON. Nov, 17, 1915.
SALEM, - OREGON.

g8tate Water Board,

Building.
Gentlemen:

I am transmitting herewith application of
Chas. Harvill for an extension of time within which
to apply the water to the proposed use under application
No. 2371, permit No. R. 142, and I would recommend
that the State Water Board grant an extension of time
until October 1, 1916, witiin which to apply the
water to the prposed use under the foregoing permite..

Very respectfully,

John H. Lewis,

Rs. S/,taj;,e Engineer.
e



Rlchland Oregon, November 13, 1915

'Lewis, State Rngineer,

desire that 1 be granted an exten31on of tlme on.
$ion No. 2871, Permit No. E 142, in order to complete applloation
e to beneflclal use, for the following reasons: =
A1l construction work on ditches is completed; :
. Have only to build about one-half mile of 1aterals in order to
”put water on balance of land; |
Can have thls work on or before September 1 1916

. The reasons why T have not got said work completed<ff‘f
that I have been shori of maney and have been unable to do the work myself“
on account of rheumatism. a

:.;rlrr o QTATE ENGWEER I
REC FIVED
NOV 17 1916

T GALEM. - ;; 0REGON,‘ |




R EE———————————.

OFFICE OF STATE WATER BOARD
RECEIVED

MAY 25 1914
SALEM, -  OREGON.

ce il
o s

or ]
e , (3%6/(4/"(/{,,
SCaly Erngimeer

- ffl/&m/ e Zopt,




Rovember 18, 1916.

Ohes. Hexvill,
Richland, Oresons

Dear Siri=

The State Wator Board yesterday exteonded the time within

which you are to apply water to the proposed use undéd Bnlargement

g

permit To. 142 until October 1, 1916,
Very respectfully,
b Seoretary.
- ,/ ‘ - T i

e
RS

R, N




